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Douglas Soleta Estate
Saturday, August 13, 2011

DESCRIPTION

DEWALT SAW, TRAP

PAIR- WHEELS

SEAT

CUPULA TOP

CHOICE- FUEL NOZZLES

FUEL NOZZLES

TRAPS

JD DIGGER HITCH

SLOW MOVING VEHICLE SIGNS
TONKA TOYS

FUEL NOZZLES, BLUE CRATE
TONKA TOYS

JUMPER CABLES, FUEL CANS
AIR CLEANERS, BALE HOOKS
NAILS, CHAIN PARTS
TONKATOYS

STARTER AND ALTERNATOR
HITCH PINS

FENCE CRIMPER, RUBBER STRAPS
METAL STANDS, SPRINGS, PLANTER PARTS
PLOW PART

STEERING WHEEL, BAND DUAL PARTS, MISC CORNER

CHAIN PILE

HINGES, MISC PARTS PILE

JD COUPLERS

SWEEP BOLTS, PARTS

HYD ENDS, O-RINGS, HYD PARTS

BELTS

CHISEL POINTS, MISC FENCER PARTS
PIONEER TO JD ENDS

HITCH PINS AND CLEVICES

PTO ADAPTER

GREASE GUNS, MISC PARTS

BEARINGS, CHAIN, SPROCKETS, ELEC PARTS
SCREWS, KEYS, MISC ITEMS

CHAIN TOOLS, CONTROL VALVES, MISC PARTS
MISC PARTS, C-BOLTS - CORNER OF RACK
SICKLE SECTIONS

HAMMER PARTS

GROUP- MISC PARTS, BOARDS, BOLTS

BIN BOLTS, WIRE, LIGHTS, MISC

DISK PARTS, SPACERS, BEARINGS, MISC
GROUP- BIN BOLTS, MISC PARTS AND BOLTS
STRAPS (X2)

JD BATTERY CHARGER

BINDERS (X4)

ACDELCO SHOP STOOL

LINCOLN GREASER

$1.50
$2.00
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$30.00
$6.00
$17.50
$27.50
$3.00
$22.50
$12.50
$7.50
$4.00
$20.00
$7.50
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$6.00
$12.50
$45.00
$17.50
$40.00
$30.00
$60.00
$12.50
$110.00



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
68
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
09
100

GEAR PULLER
CHOICE- JD TOOLBOXES (WITH TOOLS)
JD TOOLBOXES (WITH TOOLS)
CUTOFF SAW WITH BLADE

JD TOOLBOX WITH TRAY

JIG SAW AND SODERING GUN
YELLOW DROP CORDS
RECHARGEABLE AIR COMPRESSOR
BEARING PULLERS, RED TOOLBOX
ELEC IMPACT - 1/2"

AIR CHISEL WITH ATTACHMENTS
CHOICGE- TOW ROPES

TOW ROPE (YELLOW)

VICE GRIPS- ALL TO GO

CORDS, LIGHT

GEAR PULLERS

BOXES- S&K SOCKET SETS

PAIR- MAKITA GRINDERS

CHOICE- CRESCENT WRENCHES
CRESCENT WRENGHES

TARPS, HAMMERS, PLIERS, CYL STOP
IMPACT SOCKET WITH ADAPTER
PAIR- CIRCLE SAWS

COMBO WRENCHES

CHOICE- SOCKET SETS (RED)
SOCKET SET (BLACK)

MILWAUKEE GRINDER AND BRUSH
CRAFTSMAN WRENCHES
WRENCHES

CHOICE- SOCKET SETS

TANK HEATER

PORTA-POWER

CHOICE- WRENCHES

WRENCHES

HACK SAW, PIPE WRENCH, MISC
BOX- HAMMERS, MISC TOOLS

CRESCENT WRENCHES, GREASE GUN, MISC TOOLS

MILWAUKEE DRILL

PULLEY PULLER, SOLDER GUN

CHOICE- DRILLS

DEWALT DRILL

TRACTOR SCREENS

HAMMERS, WRENCHES, MISC TOOLS
INDEX- SCREWS, RIVETS, BOLTS

TIRE WRENCHES, JD WRENCH

HITCH PINS, SCREW DRIVERS, MISC BOXES
GREASE GUN, MISC BOX, FAN

BIT SHARPENER, BAIT, TIRE BAR, HITCH PIN
GRINDER WHEELS

INDEX, ENDS, UTILITY ROLL

FLAGS, FILES, HAMMERS

WENCH, MISC ITEMS IN GROUP

$22.50
$40.00
$7.50
$50.00
$17.50
$2.00
$20.00
$12.50
$12.50
$60.00
$70.00
$27.50
$25.00
$35.00
$7.50
$17.50
$22.50
$25.00
$37.50
$20.00
$6.00
$17.50
$3.00
$35.00
$80.00
$60.00
$55.00
$22,50
$32.50
$30.00
$17.50
$170.00
$22.50
$20.00
$40.00
$15.00
$17.50
$12.50
$3.00
$15.00
$12.50
$2.00
$22.50
$2.00
$20.00
$22.50
$7.50
$12.50
$2.00
$22.50
$1.00
$10.00



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
160
151
152

WRENCHES

DREMMEL, SOCKETS

BITS, SOCKET SET, MISC TOOLS
GREASE GUN, CHARGER, BITS
GRINDER

GOLDENROD FENCE STRETCHER
FIRE EXTINGUISHER, LIGHT
CREEPER, CART

LOAD BINDERS

MISC GROUP-TQOLS, BOLT CUTTER
CHOICE- MOISTURE TESTERS

DISK WRENCHES, MISC GROUP
SPRAYERS, GAS CANS, SUCTION GUN
MISC GROUP- PARTS, LEVELS, NOZZLES
PAINTED- SAWS

BOLT SELECTION

TOOL BOX- WITH TOOLS

SHOP GRINDER

SHOP SQUIRREL CAGE FAN

SHOP PRESS

TRANSFER PUNMP

JET DRILL PRESS

STANDS

BOLTS

TORCH CART

WELDING CLAMPS

220 CORD

WELDER WITH HELMETS
POWERWASHER AND HOSE REEL

MITER SAW, PLUS ITEMS ON TOP OF TABLE, AND TABLE

WELDING TABLE WITH VICE
HIGH TRAN OIL

CHOICE- OIL CONTAINERS/BOXES
OIL CGONTAINERS, BOXES
PALLET- JD PARTS

ALUM LADDER

LOT 1 - ROCK WAGON

FLAT RACK WITH JD GEAR

LOT 2 - ROCK WAGON
HANDYMAN JACK

CHOICE- JACKS

JACK (RED)

CHOICE- LOG CHAINS

CHOICE- LOG CHAINS

CHOICE- LOG CHAINS

PALLET- LOG CHAINS, TOW ROPE
ANTIQUE WAGON JACK

LITTLE I-BEAM

ANVIL

CREAM CAN, MOTOR

PLANTER PARTS, TARP

PARTS BIN

$20.00
$37.50
$15.00
$35.00
$3.00
$3.00
$7.50
$17.50
$30.00
$7.50
$70.00
$15.00
$3.00
$8.00
$4.00
$15.00
$90.00
$45.00
$5.00
$285.00
$70.00
$165.,00
$6.00
$130.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40.00
$90.00
$675.00
$25.00
$120.00
$40.00
$20.00
$30.00
$80.00
$15.00
$150.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$15.00
$22.50
$40.00
$30.00
$45.00
$25.00
$45.00
$95.00
$6.00
$60.00
$1.00



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

TABLE SAW
SQUIRREL CAGE FAN

TRACTOR FRONT TIRES (X2)
PICKUP TIRES WITH RIMS (Xd)

4 TIRES (ALL TO GO)

CHOICE- TIRES

CHOICE- TIRES

TIRES- REMAINDER TO GO
CHOICE- INDIVIDUAL TIRES/RIMS
CHOICE- INDIVIDUAL TIRES/RIMS
4 TIRES (REMAINDER TO GO)
GRADER TIRES

SPRAYER WITH BOOM

SPRAYER

SPRAY BOOM

SCOOP SHOVEL

YARD TOOLS

PALLET- TOOLS

K&M STEP

PALLET- PARTS

CHOICE- CYLINDERS

CHOICE- CYLINDERS
CYLINDERS- BALANCE TO GO
TIRE CHAINS

PILE- TIN/STEEL

LARGE PILE OF LUMBER
LUMBER/PLYWOOD

MINI BULK WITH PUMP, CART

PUMP AND BARREL (WASTE FUEL- NOT FOR VEHICLES!)

BARRELS- ALL TO GO
CART- WITH MISC ITEMS

PALLET- MISC ITEMS, COMBINES EXTENSIONS, TOOLBO

FAST HITCH
HYD ORBITAL DRIVE PUMP
STAKES, COPPER

PUMP, ITEMS ON GROUND (4 ITEMS)

TV TOWER, LADDER
FLIGHTING, FLOORING
CHOICE- AERATION FANS
CHOICE- AERATION FANS
AERATION FANS (PAIR)

BIN SHEETS

END GATES

CHOICE- JACKS

JACKS (REMAINDER TO GO)
AUGER JACK, BANDS
MOTORS {(ALL TO GO)
SEATS, HOSE, CHAINS, MISC
STOCK TANK

CAB WINDOW

STOCK TANK

TILE INTAKES

$12.50
$5.00
$80,00
$560.00
$60.00
$30.00
$20.00
$2.00
$60.00
$60.00
$20.00
$50.00
$160.00
$70.00
$2.50
$15.00
$15.00
$7.50
$50.00
$30.00
$40.00
$20.00
$55.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00
$10.00
$110.00
$50.00
$12.00
$120.00
$12.50
$190.00
$7.50
$12.50
$20.00
$25.00
$60.00
$80,00
$70.00
$25.00
$10.00
$7.50
$15.00
$20.00
$50.00
$60.00
$10.00
$1.00
$7.50
$30.00
$25.00



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

CHOICE- STEEL POSTS

CHOICE- STEEL POSTS

2- PILES T-POSTS

CHOICE- CRIBBING

CHOICE- CRIBBING GROUPS

CRIBBING ON GROUND

SQUARE BLOCKING

ROUND POSTS

METAL, WOOD

PALLET- TARP, ORBITAL MOTOR, BLOCKS
NO TITLE - 2 WHEEL TRAILER

HAY RACK

3 PT BLADE

3 PT DRAG

DRIVEWAY DRAG

DRAG SECTIONS (PAIR)

I-BEAM AND CULVERT

WEIGHT

MISC SCRAP PILE (10 DAYS TO REMOVEL)
OLD TRACTOR CAB

LOT 7 - TRUCK STORAGE VAN BODY (+ MISC ITEMS)
MIXING POT

LOT 3 - PULLTYPE ROAD GRADER

LOT 6 - TRACTOR MOUNTED BEAN RIDER
LOT 4-JD 3 PT 12' FIEL.D CULTIVATOR
LOT 5 - JD #38 SICKLE MOWER

LOT 8 - JD #613 3 PT. ROTARY MOWER
LOT 9 - JD #275 3 PT SNOWBLOWER

LOT 10 - JD 2500 5-BOTTOM HYD. RESET PLOW

1.OT 11 - JD RM HYD. FOLDING ROW CROP CULTIVATOR

LOT 12 - STANHOIST BARGE WAGON

LOT 13 & 14 - PARKER GRAVITY WAGON AND SEED AUGH

LOT 15 - WESTFIELD 60-61 6"X61" AUGER

AUGER

LOT 16 - HUTCHINSON 8" X 28' AUGER

LOT 17 - HUTCHINSON 8" X 55' AUGER, NEEDS WORK
1.OT 18 - JUMP AUGER

LOT 19 - WHITE #273 23' ROCK FLEX TANDEM DISK
LOT 20 - JD #115 STALK CHOPPER

LOT 21 - JD 610 17 PULLTYPE CHISEL PLOW

LOT 22 - JD 980 30" FIELD CULTIVATOR

RAVEN MONITOR KIT

MONITOR BOX- SPARE

LOT 23 - IH 720 5-BOTTOM AUTO RESET PLOW

LOT 24 - TOP AIRE TA800 PULLTYPE SPRAYER

LOT 25 - AG CHEM 440 PULLTYPE SPRAYER

LOT 26 - DMI #527 ECOLO TIGER 5-SHANK RIPPER
LOT 27 - KINZE 2200 12RN FRONT FOLDING PLANTER
LOT 28 - 1997 NH FORD 9482 TRACTOR

LOT 29 - 2000 JD 7810 MFD TRACTCR

LOT 30 - JD 740 CLASSIC LOADER

LOT 33 - 1978 JD 4240 TRACTOR

$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$120.00
$50.00
$30.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$10.00
$110.00
$300.00
$70.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$30.00
$15.00
$400.00
$25.00
$210.00
$50.00
$100.00
$15.00
$325.00
$70.00
$450.00
$1,700.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$700.00
$2,000.00
$75.00
$60.00
$60.00
$100.00
$3,400.00
$5,900.00
$8,200.00
$9,600.00
$500.00
$175.00
$1,800.00
$7,700.00
$125.00
$11,200.00
$16,500.00
$75,000.00
$68,000.00
$7,000.00
$17,500.00



257
258
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
2M
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026

BAND DUALS (X2)
LOT 30A - SET OF JD PALLET FORKS
CHOICE- ROCK BOXES

CHOICE- ROCK BOXES

SMALL ROCK BOX

JD WEIGHTS AND BRACKET (X9)

JD WEIGHTS AND BRACKET (X11)

JD WEIGHT BRACKET

LOT 31 - SET OF JD MFD FRONT TRACTOR FENDERS
LOT 32 - JD 7000 SERIES GRILL GUARD
CHOIGE- FUEL TANKS WITH PUMPS

300 GAL. OVERHEAD TANK

BULK OIL SYSTEM

LOT 33A - OLIVER 77 TRACTOR + LOADER,CHAINS,BUCK

LOT 35-JD STX LAWN MOWER

GARDEN CART

LOT 36 - 1988 JD 7720 TITAN Il COMBINE

LOT 37 - JD 920 20' FLEX HEAD

LOT 38 - JD 643 CORN HEAD

(TITLE) LOT 39 - 2000 STERLING TRUCK WITH B&H
{TITLE) LOT 40 - 1982 FORD 8000 TRUCK WITH B&H
{TITLE) LOT 41 - CHEVY C-70 TRUCK WITH B&H
LOT 42 - TANK

LOT 44 - DMI PULLTYPE 9-BOTTOM HYDRA WIDE PLOW
(TITLE) LOT 45 - 1978 CHEVY C-65 TWINSCREW TRUCK
(TITLE) LOT 46 - 1974 CHEVY C-65 TANDEM AXLE TRUCK
Lights Lens

torches

cover misc

Cab caddy

saltturnback/misc

press wheels

battery charger

air wrench

misc¢ rack items

rods

nozzle tips

power washer and hose

hay knives

choice - LP tanks

manure trolley

misc -corner -valves

LP tank

clevice

block and tackle

headlights

Ball oil jar

pails, paint

spray air paint/oil

antifreeze

gopher poisoner

measuring wheel

$1,060.00

$300.00
$75.00
$15.00
$10.00
$900.00
$605.00
$15.00
$140.00
$30.00
$750.00
$140.00
$190.00
$1,200.00
$700.00
$50.00

$18,750.00

$6,000.00
$5,600.00
$9,000.00
$6,700.00
$700.00
$10.00
$2,900.00
$3,400.00
$4,500.00
$3.00
$7.00
$1.50
$5.00
$15.00
$6.00
$3.00
$10.00
$2.00
$7.50
$10.00
$7.50
$4.00
$50.00
$2.00
$1.00
$10.00
$2.00
$1.00
$22.50
$12.50
$1.00
$17.50
$7.00
$3.00
$12.50



1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035

chain hoist

hitch, toys, plate pumps
cords, lock, misc
garden tiller

funnels

funnels

planter, brush

PTO shaft

vac, mis¢ group

$12.50
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$12.50
$12.50
$5.00
$17.50
$1.00



